
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka - 2021

DOCUMENT VERIFIED LIST 
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

NOTE:  

1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 

21 FEB 2023

Page 1 of 1

26 - Fashion TechnologySubject:

AP515216A1

AP542364A1

AP517941A1

AP542982A1

AP504094A1

AP520339A1

AP542807A1

AP506073A1

AP532537A1

AP532008A1

AP523345A1

AP529368A1

AP534872A1

AP545661A1

A7763

A4666

J0464

A2402

J0812

A3307

J0465

A6765

J4305

J2533

J0813

J0082

A1447

J3652

REG NO
App Id

MAMATHA G P K

JYOTHI KORDHANYAMATH

PARVEENKAUSAR M LATHIWALE

THIPPESWAMY C

SAKEENA NAIKWADI

SHUBHA

SPOORTI UPPINAL

INDU G K

LEELA NARAYANA WALMIKI

SHWETA MARIYAPPANAVAR

SHABINABANU S NADAF

SPOORTI UPPINAL

ASHWINI G

SUJATA

Name

136.5

129.75

128

125.75

120

118.75

112.25

89

81.75

107

0

0

0

0

Total
Score

SL
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

N

Eligiblity

2A,W

GM,W,R

2B,W

GM,R,K

2B,W

C1,W

ST,W,K

GM,W

ST,W,K

3A,W

GM,W

ST,W,K

GM,W,PH-Loco

ST-HK,W,K

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS

2A,W

GM,W

GM,W

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

ST,W,K

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

NOT ELIGIBLE

Allowed as per Verification
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS


