## Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka - 2021

DOCUMENT VERIFIED LIST

WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION AND CATEGORY ALLOWED AS PER DOCUMENTS VERIFIED

Subject: 26 - Fashion Technology

	REG NO	Name		Eligiblity	Claimed	Allowed as per Verification
NO	App Id		Score		CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS	CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
	<b>A7763</b> AP515216A1	MAMATHA G P K	136.5	Y	2A,W	2A,W
	<b>A4666</b> AP542364A1	JYOTHI KORDHANYAMATH	129.75	Y	GM,W,R	GM,W
	<b>J0464</b> AP517941A1	PARVEENKAUSAR M LATHIWALE	128	Y	2B,W	GM,W
	<b>A2402</b> AP542982A1	THIPPESWAMY C	125.75	Y	GM,R,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
	<b>J0812</b> AP504094A1	SAKEENA NAIKWADI	120	Y	2B,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
	<b>A3307</b> AP520339A1		118.75	Y	C1,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
	<b>J0465</b> AP542807A1	SPOORTI UPPINAL	112.25	Y	ST,W,K	ST,W,K
	<b>A6765</b> AP506073A1	INDU G K	89	Y	GM,W	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
	<b>J4305</b> AP532537A1	LEELA NARAYANA WALMIKI	81.75	Y	ST,W,K	NOT CALLED/NOT VERIFIED
0	<b>J2533</b> AP532008A1		107	Ν	3A,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
1	<b>J0813</b> AP523345A1		0	Ν	GM,W	NOT ELIGIBLE
2	<b>J0082</b> AP529368A1	SPOORTI UPPINAL	0	Ν	ST,W,K	NOT ELIGIBLE
3	<b>A1447</b> AP534872A1		0	Ν	GM,W,PH-Loco	NOT ELIGIBLE
4	<b>J3652</b> AP545661A1		0	N	ST-HK,W,K	NOT ELIGIBLE

NOTE:

Page 1 of 1 Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j), Grp-C - Group-c 1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.